Nome Completo

Adilson Soares Monteiro

Ailton Candido Moreira

ALEF COELHO DA COSTA
Alessandra Aparecida Saldanha santos
ALEX RIBEIRO ROCHA

Alexander Souza de Carvalho

Ana Cristina Vieira Alves de Oliveira
ANA JULIA RIBEIRO DO VALE

Ana maria ivanchuk Damian

Ana Paula de Abreu

Anderson Tolesano Aranha

Andre Luis do Espirito Santo Karas
Angela Aparecida Rocha Pereira da Silva
Annelize Lohane Oliveira de Almeida
Ataide Cardoso de Freitas

Augusto Guedes da Mota

Barbara Magalhdes Moreschi

Beatriz Aparecida Ribeiro

Benedita santana silva

Carla Aparecida Domingues
Cristiane Dourado da Silva

Dailme Maria da Silva Tavares
Daniel Schabiuk Lucena

Daniela Barbieri Valente

Danila de Almeida Guimaraes Rodrigues
Décio dos Santos Rodrigues Junior
Edejania Maria dos reis

Edilaine Cristina Mariano Rodrigues
Elaine de Cassia Lazarini

ELITA ALVES PEREIRA ROCHA
Erica Mitie Kaiya Machado

Esther Elizabeth Bowser

Evandro Luiz Teixeira

Fabricio de Freitas da Silva

Felipe Augusto de Almeida
Fernando Alves de Moraes

Falvio Henrique Pereira

Gabriel Henrique da Silva

Gabriel Turolla da Silva

Gabriella Fernandes Pedroso

Helio Celestino de Goes Junior
Inacio Santos da Silveira

Jacqueline Bernardo Nascimento Faustino
Janaina Gargiulo Soares Ribeiro
jonatas correa da silva

Jonathan Pereira Lopes Pessoa
Julia Soares da Silva

Juliana Oliveira

Jussara dos. Anjos Pereira de Sa
Kaicky Yamamoto Miguel

Katia da Silva de Carvalho

Kauan rafael do nascimento gongalves
kleber macena silva

Larissa Garcia Sato

Leticia Ribeiro dos Santos

Liandra Caroline Araudjo Paladim
Lilian von Gerhardt

220943825
202252127
429038926
651423661
286264845
34362980
645524219
537517340
218142791
6174942
478083804
378048065
408838693
8703593
272752137
209820330
418736388
285112661
182827264
452689375
422016676
690801531
481544495
258456656
45172706x
474494391
562249886
172843467
0,3623 6
196855159
28 868 466 7
303516914
22.455.002-0
647009924
541893361
193437892
434245094
381297019
55133325x
368094121
344712898
65729993-5
420655876
237412998
481024876
469587921
549989729
32474908-9
168350506
36115382
441539002
538041456
442003778
442369220
477289149
526167154
347488481

INDEFERIDOS - POS RECURSO

14826859813
09961741846
41503903800
04496113619
21302552805
21926681800
07280668402
52348047802
16017742817
28257211826
39449962839
50447911805
35483277880
04971696229
02539370608
14493612851
22931785873
28930686850
17715655864
43997543895
33008165800
02233902831
40977744841
19742067856

364.556.158-75

40751755885
05240304564
28090205828
33136015886
09007864858
245 627 928 09
29157700850

106.098.768-64

02080849247
47067085837
13539162860
35919451882
45376297896
54184138802
42814976842
311.704.708-58
05251102674
33177665818
17356793806
41901906833
37037115827
52960204808
28201761863
06347485800
40815872801
33804762859
49485804814
42866981812
35703484820
47019965806
51979867860
30035467835

CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025

CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025

CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRIGCAO 2025

SEM FORMAGAO DO CREDENCIAMENTO

SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025

SEM FORMAGAO DO CREDENCIAMENTO

SEM INSCRIGCAO 2025
CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRIGCAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025




Nome Completo

Lucas Rodrigues de Almeida
LUCINEIDE BARBOSA Lima
MARCELO JORGE FERREIRA
Marcos José Santos

Maria Clara Dalle Cort

Mariana Aparecida Brancalioni Pedroso
Mariana Patricia Conrado Livolis Gomes
Mariane de Faria Proenca Bernardino
Moisés Franceschi

Moisés Franceschi

Ménia Fabiana Rodrigues de Oliveira
Murilo de Aveiro Galera

Natallia de Oliveira Pereira

Nely Silva Pontes de Moraes

Nicolle Ferreira Rosa

Orlando Chiarotti Neto

Paola Pires Domingues

Pomonete Mendes Aranha

Queila Borges da Silva

Rafaella Pereira Gonzalez

Raquel Mangini Rocha

Regina Kessia Bezerra

Ridailda Barros da Silva

Rodrigo Gongalves da Cruz

Rogério Antbnio Gineis Junior

Rosa Aparecida da Silva

Rosangela Lizete Contini de Moraes
ROSANGELA LIZETE CONTINI DE MORAES
Rosemeire Mendonga Daniel

SAMARA PAULINO DOMINGUES
Selma de Fatima Alves Batista Aguiar
Silvia Goncalves de Oliveira Duarte
Simone Amancio Vieira da Silva Cavalciuk
Sthefany Vasconcelos Coutinho
Tatiana de Almeida Miranda

Tatiane Regina Almeida da Silva
Verbnica Maria dos Santos

William Costa Amorim

501157645
548259744
30549507-0
345952777
551156429
420901796
56534612-x
495139592
14927774
14927774
294885985
321302096
532893074
116153155
56800050x
46622912
520103762
483309096
216483177
480629997
558953906
634225960
247486164
503289954
409204894
334807438
138146780
13.814.678-0
30550635
472882235
307203797
428826593
235348351
472714594
265796465
410498932
436569140
385024782

49187825821
79672418515
26026347860
31464203812
56033564804
45557450866
55612697805
43794499808
04960348801
04960348801
29411539858
30836642813
41976598818
02111666858
54169036867
35405776882
44079428863
39023149823
16729946830
41574340808
44739416008
09097426421
76676250420
44336038805
36963141886

263.060.408-03

02715666802
027.156.668-02
31439124809
39809396856
28322296894
36922142861
20254894801
37768423852
20598275827
36000821843
36888194892
47751454873

SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM FORMACAO DO CREDENCIAMENTO
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM FORMACAO DO CREDENCIAMENTO
SEM FORMACAO DO CREDENCIAMENTO
CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM FORMACAO DO CREDENCIAMENTO
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
CESSOU PEI 2024
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025
SEM INSCRICAO 2025




